230
workBENCH
ARTICULATED ARMS
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
ARTICULATED ARMS
2

For bench articulated arm capacities, please see our dedicated technical sheets.
10
ORDER CODE
10
S 0 B G 1 1 02 0 0 000
Cylinder balancing
unit quantities
1 - N°1 Cylinder
Balancing type
G - Gas spring
P - Pneumatic
Arm model
0 - Size 0
1 - Size 1
Version
S - Left version
D - Right version Balancing unit type
02 - Gas spring  200N
03 - Gas spring  300N
04 - Gas spring  400N
06 - Gas spring  600N
07 - Gas spring  1200N
08 - Gas spring  1900N
09 - Gas spring  2500N
10 - Gas spring  1000N
11 - Cylinder Ø32
12 - Cylinder Ø50
13 - Cylinder Ø63
Arm component length
1 - Arm length 1
2 - Arm lengtho 2
3 - Arm length 3
Boom component length
1 - Boom length 1
2 - Boom length 2
3 - Boom length 3
Modification
Vertical rod size
3 - Vertical rod
30X30
Arm assembling type
B - Column fixing
F - Wall bracket
V - Assembling on slide
tracks
TECNOLOGIE

mm
Arm length
mm
Spring
capacity N
Minimum
capacity kg
Maximum
capacity kg
Maximum
reaction
torque Nm
Usable
vertical stroke
mm
S0BG110200000 400 350 200 1,2 2,8 25 440
D0BG110200000 400 350 200 1,2 2,8 25 440
S0BG110300000 400 350 300 2,5 5,0 25 440
D0BG110300000 400 350 300 2,5 5,0 25 440
S0BG110400000 400 350 400 3,2 6,4 25 440
D0BG110400000 400 350 400 3,2 6,1 25 440
S0BG110600000 400 350 600 5,0 10,0 25 440
D0BG110600000 400 350 600 5,0 10,0 25 440
Available accessories
Column fixing (standard) 			   S0BG…
			   D0BG…
Wall mounting			   S0FG…

mm
Arm length
mm
Spring
capacity N
Minimum
capacity kg
Maximum
capacity kg
Maximum
reaction
torque Nm
Usable
vertical stroke
mm
S1BG110200000 400 350 200 0,0 2,5 80 440
D1BG110200000 400 350 200 0,0 2,5 80 440
S1BG110400000 400 350 400 2,0 5,5 80 440
D1BG110400000 400 350 400 2,0 5,5 80 440
S1BG110600000 400 350 600 4,0 9,0 80 440
D1BG110600000 400 350 600 4,0 9,0 80 440
S1BG111000000 400 350 1000 8,0 17,0 80 440
D1BG111000000 400 350 1000 8,0 17,0 80 440
S1BG220200000 550 500 200 0,0 1,2 80 640
D1BG220200000 550 500 200 0,0 1,2 80 640
S1BG220400000 550 500 400 1,0 3,0 80 640
D1BG220400000 550 500 400 1,0 3,0 80 640
S1BG220600000 550 500 600 2,0 5,0 80 640
D1BG220600000 550 500 600 2,0 5,0 80 640
S1BG221000000 550 500 1000 4,5 10,5 80 640
D1BG221000000 550 500 1000 4,5 10,5 80 640
S1BG330400000 700 650 400 0,0 2,0 80 830
D1BG330400000 700 650 400 0,0 2,0 80 830
S1BG330600000 700 650 600 1,0 3,0 80 830
D1BG330600000 700 650 600 1,0 3,0 80 830
S1BG331000000 700 650 1000 2,5 7,5 80 830
D1BG331000000 700 650 1000 2,5 7,5 80 830
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
workBENCH ARTICULATED ARMS 15

Arm length
mm
Spring
capacity N
Minimum
capacity kg
Maximum
capacity kg
Maximum
reaction
torque Nm
Vertical Rod
Usable
vertical
stroke mm
S1BG110713000 600 600 1200 4 14 150 30x30 770
D1BG110713000 600 600 1200 4 14 150 30x30 770
S1BG110813000 600 600 1900 8 25 150 30x30 770
D1BG110813000 600 600 1900 8 25 150 30x30 770
S1BG220713000 800 800 1200 2 10 150 30x30 1030
D1BG220713000 800 800 1200 2 10 150 30x30 1030
S1BG220813000 800 800 1900 7 17 150 30x30 1030
D1BG220813000 800 800 1900 7 17 150 30x30 1030
S1BG220913000 800 800 2500 10 25 150 30x30 1030
D1BG220913000 800 800 2500 10 25 150 30x30 1030
S1BG330713000 1000 1000 1200 1 9 150 30x30 1030
D1BG330713000 1000 1000 1200 1 9 150 30x30 1030
S1BG330813000 1000 1000 1900 6 16 150 30x30 1030
D1BG330813000 1000 1000 1900 6 16 150 30x30 1030
S1BG330913000 1000 1000 2500 9 24 150 30x30 1030
D1BG330913000 1000 1000 2500 9 24 150 30x30 1030
Available accessories For individual accessory performance levels, see the dedicated section.
Column fixing (standard) 	 S1BG…
	 D1BG…
Wall mounting	 S1FG…